
1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1965 Patterson 

The Greenwood Apartments 
Do you like NEW? 

New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quiet com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

Large 2 Bdrm apt. in complex. 
G/W/S paid, laundry on site. Sum- 
mer rates starting now, $380, Man- 
ager on-site, 683-6579. 

Location, Location...739 1/2 E 19th. 
2 bdrm, year lease, $575/mo. Park- 
ing, hrdwd firs, nice. Avail 6/15. 
Drive by, then call 342-6811 to view. 

Campus Apt. Available Now! 
2 bdrm, $400/mo. 

343-8545. 

SUMMER RATES 
FALL RESERVATIONS 

Pick up FREE listing at 
1301 Ferry #2 

or call 
485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED) 
1149 Ferry 

The Firtree Apartments 
Very close to campus! Only a few 1 

and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 
remodeled, fully applianced, 

laundry, covered parking available. 
Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 

Call 684-0515. 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

Call Manager for Details. 
2 bdrm, hookups, all modern 
conveniences. NO App Fee. 
Clean & modern complex 

°o In Junction City 
S OAKVIEW APTS 
8 998-5802 
o_Cascade Rental Mgmt. Co._ 

3 bedroom apt. available now! 
610 E. 8th St. Only $645 
for summer. 343-6000. 

4 BEDROOM APT. 
in small complex. $780 for summer. 

950 Patterson. 343-6000. 
Avail. 7/2. Lg. 2 bdrm, 1230 Ferry, 
fp, patio, parking. No pets/ smoke. 
$530/mo. mo.-to-mo. 687-2360. 

01502546: 

741-4676 
Free applications and listings 24 hours at 

637 B Street, downtown Springfield 
1647 Mill St. #1.;.1 bedroom $395 

532 W. 8th #4.1 bedroom $425 

1830 Ferry #1.1 bedroom $450 

680 Lawrence St. #18......2 bedroom $420 

1333 W. 18th #3.2 bedroom $465 

2447 Roosevelt #1.3 bedroom $625 

Sunset Arms Apartments, Southeast Eugene 
3530 W. Amazon, 434-6179.1 bedroom $455 

Willowbrook Apartments, West Eugene 
29840 Willow Creek, 342-8275.2 bedroom $595 

Mill Race Apartments, behind Track Town Pina 
1805 Garden Ave, 344-5695.2 bedroom $575 

www.emeraldpm.com 

E M E R A L D 

01501489 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
largest Selection Personal Service 

tjix Summer Rates *{? 
Fall Reservations 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 
Blackstone Manor 

1750 Alder 
687- 0684 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 
485-7776 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 
485-4029 

College Side 
737 E. 16th 
683-9546 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 
485-7776 
Fir Crest 
630 E. 14th 
485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18th 
485-0060 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

302-5713 

Holly Court 
1930 Onvx 
485-7776 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

685-0922 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 
485-7776 
Patterson Manor 
6iiE.irH 
1085 Patterson 
485-7776 
Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14TH 
685-0922 
Talisman 
888 E. 18th 
485-4029 

University Manor 
745 E. 15th 
485-9773 
1340 Mill 
685-0922 
944-946 E. 19th 
485-7776 
1365 Ferry 
531 E. 14th 
485-7776 
1881-1891 High 
315-325 E. 19th 
485-7776 
1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 
1911 Kincaid 
485-7776 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 
485-7776 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, LLC. 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

Cheap Summer Rent! 
The Spot at 1472 Kincaid. $195/mo. 
DSL, all utilities, shared bath, kitch- 
en access, parking. Steve 501-4468. 

3 bdrm apartment for rent. $795/mo. 
Avail. 6/15. Porch, laundry, on bus 
route. 3030 Willamette. 345-8963. 

596 East 12th 2 bdrm apt. 
$595/mo. $500 deposit. W/D 

623 E. 17th Alley #B1- studio 
Summer Rate $275. 

$415/mo., $350 deposit 
Mallard Properties • 465-3825 

Cute roomy one bedroom, lots of 
storage space, gws included, availa- 
ble immediately. Summer special. 
$305, 610 E. 8th. 343-6000. 

South Gate 1, 2, & 4 bdrm town- 
house. Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344- 
6540, 

3 bdrm, 1 block to campus. 
Early bird special rates: 

• 1 yr lease, $695/mo. 
• Fall lease, $825/mo. 
• Summer lease, $450/mo. 

Call 484-7577 
New 1 bdrm. apt. 1933 Garden Ave. 
Great view of Willamette River. Call 
for list of amenities. Mallard Proper- 
ties. 465-3825. 
2 one bedroom apts. available in re- 
modeled complex. 1825 Harris St. 
gws included. $450 for the summer. 
343-6000. 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

• 2 bdrm,$595 
• Sparkling pool 

• On-site laundry 
• On bus line 

Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 
Saturday viewings by appt. 

597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

Across From The 
Music Building 
,.Kw ;s; Summer fall 

STUDIO $325 $425 
1 Bdrm ^ 

$350 $450 
2 Bdrm $390 $590 

Ridgewood Apartments 
343-6000 

o 942 E. 18th, 1831-11 Kincaid 
g Reserving for summer 
£ or summer + fall Only. 

3 one bedroom apts. available in 
small complex, 1452 E. 19th. Very 
spacious, gws included. $350-2375 
for the summer. 343-6000. 
3 one bedroom apts. available in 
small complex. 671 E. 16th St. All 
under $400 for summer. 343-6000. 

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 & 2 Bedrooms, 
Starting at $475 
Quiet & Clean 

344-4619*485-7878 
♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

Cozy 3 bedroom cottage. 2 blocks 
from campus. $625 for the summer. 
2024 Emerald St. 343-6000. 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19TH #1 *343-0131 

Reserving now for 
summer and fall 

2 bdrm w/balcony or patio. Parking, 
laundry. No pets/smkg. Summer 
$475-$575, Fall $600-$750 w/lease. 
Summer rates starting now! 1827 
Harris St. Quad with all utilities paid. 
$175/month, manager on site 302- 
0824. 

www.dailyemerald.com 
*★*★★★***★*★**★**★**★* 

225 QUADS 
Cute Quad close to campus 

$275 includes all utilities. Manager 
on site 915-3354. 

Ladies only house on 3 acre estate. 
Room $350. Large, quiet, beautiful. 
5 miles from UO. Call 741-1867. 

TWO ROOMS AVAIL. IN HUGE 6 
BDRM HOUSE FOR SUMMER. 2 
kitchens, W/D, close to UO/bus. 
$250, no deposit. Sarah, 912-1378. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Rooms for rent in large Victorian 
house. Large kitchen/ backyard. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $165- 
$320 all utils & internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

Room available in large house. 
$ 150/mo. 2 blocks from UO. Fe- 
males encouraged. 912-7516. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Newly remodeled 2 story house, 
hardwood firs, loads of windows. 
New d/w & w/d, 26th& Harris, bus- 
line. 2 rooms avail, for summer & 1 
for next school yr. $300 ea. (not in- 
cluding utils.) Call Travis 343-6061. 

Furnished bdrm at Univ. Commons. 
Summer Lease $320/mo. W/D, pool, 
fitness. Avail, now. Call 912-1662. 

2 rms avail, in 3 bdrm house. 3006 
Hendricks Hill. Nice, quiet neighbor- 
hood. W/D. $230 avail, now, $260 
avail, mid June. 554-6606/687-1020. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
VERY LARGE 4 BEDROOM 

Garage,1.5 bath, vaulted ceilings. 
$900.344-4619. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
Large South Eugene house. Lease 
begins July 1st. Cheap rent, no pets, 
call Brooke: 684-3858. 

Fum. 1 bdrm w/own bath in 2 bdrm 
apt. at the Commons. Avail. 7/1-9/12 
Rent for $300/mo. (reg. $380) W/D, 
fitness, pool. Call 434-8395. 

Need one quiet male to share large 
furnished 2 bdrm 1 blk to UofO. 
$295/mo. 342-7373. 

Roommate wanted to share 4 bdrm 
townhouse. Must see! $300/mo. 
+util w/d. 431-3900 

285 SERVICES 

Pregnant? 
Call Dr. Diann Wilson. 

683-9097. 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? Talk with a friend. 
Confidential. Free. 
1st Way • 687-8651 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 
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Sabbatical or Summer Leave? Ex- 
perienced house sitter available. 
Fee? negotiable. 485-1741. 

Restaurant Delivery. 
New restaurants: Chili’s, 
China Blue & Taste of India + 15 
others. Menus: Call 485-2090 or go 
to www.ponyexpressdelivery.com 
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